ROOSEVELT ARTS PROJECT
Twentieth Anniversary Season 2006 -2007

Friday and Saturday September 15 and 16, at 7:30 p.m., at the loading dock of the factory, 15 Oscar Drive.
SEPTEMBER SONGS: THE MUSIC OF KURT WEILL
Directed by Margaret Schlinski and Ani Rosskam. Co-sponsored by the Roosevelt Recreation Department

Saturday, October 28, 2006, at 8p.m. at the Eleanor gallery.
Sunday, October 29, 2006, at 2p.m., starting at the Eleanor gallery.

A MEXICAN DAY OF THE DEAD CELEBRATION.

On Saturday a traditional altar presentation, a performance, pre-hispanic music, and discussion. On Sunday a walk to
the cemetery.

Saturday, November 11, 2006, 5-8p.m. reception, 8p.m. concert with David Brahinsky and friends. Sunday,
November 12, 12-4p.m. Exhibit continues.

JACOB LANDAU, OPEN STUDIO, AT 30 LAKE DRIVE

Saturday, December 9, 2006, 12-5p.m. reception at the Eleanor gallery.
Sunday, December 10, 2006, exhibit continues and all weekends through December 20, 12-5p.m.

THE ART OF ROBERT MUELLER- SCHEMA WATERCOLORS

Saturday, January 20, 2007 at 8p.m. in Borough Hall
THE THIRTIES:

A celebration of the art, music, and poetry of the days when Roosevelt was President and Jersey Homesteads was founded.

Saturday, February 3, 2007 at 8p.m. in Borough Hall
OPEN MIC CAFE

Saturday, March 10, and Sunday, March 11, 2007, 1p.m. to 5p.m..
Eleanor Gallery, the factory, and Borough Hall.

THE ART OF JONATHAN SHAHN

Saturday, March 10, at 8p.m. in Borough Hall.
ROOSEVELT POETS

Saturday, April 14, 2007
8p.m. in Borough Hall

DIGITAL SOUNDS AND ART

Friday, May 4, Saturday, May 5, Sunday, May 6, 2007
TWENTIETH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION WEEKEND WILL INCLUDE:

THE ROOSEVELT STRING BAND Friday & Saturday at 8p.m. in Borough Hall

EXHIBIT OF ROOSEVELT ARTISTS Friday, 7- 9 p.m., Saturday & Sunday 12-5p.m. at the Eleanor Gallery
GUIDED WALKING TOURS Sunday at 12:30 p.m. & 3:30 p.m. starting at Borough Hall
DEDICATION OF THE ROOSEVELT MOSAIC Sunday at 2:30 p.m. at Borough Hall

For further information call Robin Gould at (609) 448-4616.



